2021 YMCA Fall Soccer Schedule
U6

1. Caskie - ELITE PHYSICAL THERAPY Dragons
2. Nietzer - ANDERSON PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY Ninja Turtles
3. Jackson - SOUTHERN PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY
4. Abercrombie - Orange Crush
5. Kyle White
6. Cook - The Tigers
7. Page - The Foxes
8. Brown - The Blue Lightening
9. Wright - The Tigers
10. Sheriff - SOUTHERN OAKS GOLF CLUB
11. Leary - TOPTIER Sharks
12. Knight - The Sharks .
13. Justice - SIMPLY UNIQUE ATL Blue Eagles
14. Payton - The Wolfpack
15, Starr Athletic Association
DATE AWAY HOME  FIELD TIME
Monday September 20 1 Vs 10 A 6:00PM
' 2 Vs 11 B 6:00PM
3 vs 12 C 6:00PM
4 Vs 13 D 6:00PM
Tuesday September 21 6 Vs 14 A 6:00PM
7 vs 15 B 6:00PM
1 Vs 8 C 6:00PM
9 vs 12 D 6:00PM
Thursday September 23 3 Vs 5 A 6:00PM
6 vs 13 B 6:00PM
4 Vs 15 C 6:00PM
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Monday September 27 7 Vs 1 A 6:00PM
14 VS 2 B 6:00PM
10 VS 5 C 6:00PM
11 VS 8 D 6:00PM
... |
Tuesday September 28 7 Vs 4 A 6:00PM
10 vs§ 6 B 6:00PM
13 Vs 9 C 6:00PM
15 Vs 12 D 6:00PM
Thursday September 30 14 VE] 3 A 6:00PM
5 Vs 1 B 6:00PM
3 Vs 2 C 6:00PM .
11 VS 6 D 6:00PM
. |
Monday QOctober 4 10 VS 11 A 6:00PM
2 VS 15 B 6:00PM
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Tuesday October 5 3 Vs 6 A 6:00PM
7 Vs 9 B 6:00PM
‘ 8 Vs 12 C . {. . 600PM
-
Thursday October 7 1 Vs 12 A 6:00PM
2 Vs 4 B 6:00PM
3 Vs 9 C 6:00PM
5 Vs 8 D 6:00PM

Monday October 11

PICTURE D
Saturday October 9 5 Vs 7 A 9:30AM
8 Vs 10 B 9:30AM
3 V5 6 A 10:30AM
11 Vs 12, B - 10:30AM. ...
4 Vs g A 11:30AM
1 Vs 2 8 11:30AM
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Tuesday October 12 9 Vs 1 A . 6:00PM - -
3 vs 2 B 6:00PM
5 Vs 4 C 6:00PM
15 VS 8 D 6:00PM

Thursday October 14
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Monday October 18 3 VS i A 6:00PM
15 VS 14 B 6:00PM

5 VS 2 C 6:00PM

6 Vs 4 D 6:00PM

Tuesday October 19 13 Vs 15 A 6:00PM
' 12 Vs 10 B 6:00PM
11 VS 9 C 6:00PM

8 Vs 7 D 6:00PM .

Soccer Saturday Picture Schedule

All ganﬁes will be played at the Anderson County Sports
and Entertainment Complex (Next to the Civic Center).
bottom field marked F-A, F-B, F-C, F-D (smaller fieids). .

TIME P1 P2
8:00AM 5 -7
8:15AM 8 10
9:00AM 3 6
9:15AM 11 12
10:00AM 4 9
10:15AM 1 2
11:00AM 13 14

Home team listed on the game schedule is responsible for the pre-game prayer.

Under 6 and Under 8 will piay on the

In case of inclement weather, please call the Anderson Area YMCA hotline humberat. . . -
(864) 716-6900 after 4:00 pm. The number will be updated at 4:00 pm'if needed. -~~~ 7




